F E

HF135.2 ~35.6
HH135.7 ~36.6
HF136.7 ~37.6
MHHI37.7 ~38.6
IEF138.7 ~39.6
IEH139. 7 ~40.6
IEF140. 7 ~41.6
HEAI41.7 ~42.6
HAF142. 7 ~43.6
HAHI43.7 ~44.6
MAH144. 7 ~45.6
HEA145.7 ~46.6
MEH146.7 ~47.6
HAHI47.7 ~48.6
TEH148. 7 ~49.6
HF149. 7 ~50. 6
IEA150. 7 ~51.6
IHFI51. 7 ~52.6
IEAI52.7 ~53.6
NEF153.7 ~54. 6
HEAI154. 7 ~55.6
HEA155. 7 ~56. 6
HEA156. 7 ~57.6
IHA157.7 ~58.6
HAA158.7 ~59. 6
EA1159. 7 ~60. 6
HEA160.7 ~61.6
HAAI61. 7 ~62.6
HF162.7 ~63.6

HA163.7 ~FI%Ic. 6 (1988-89)

FI%Te. 7 ~02.6
F02.7 ~03.6
F%03.7 ~04. 6
P04, 7 ~05. 6
*F)805. 7 ~06. 6
*F1%06.7 ~07.6
F)07.7 ~08.6
*F)%08.7 ~09. 6
*PR09. 7 ~10. 6
F%10.7 ~11.6
P17 ~12.6
PI%12.7 ~13.6
P13.7 ~14.6
FI%14.7 ~15.6
F15.7 ~16.6
F%16.7 ~17.6
PR17.7 ~18.6
F18.7 ~19.6
F%19.7 ~20. 6
F%20.7 ~21.6
P21, 7 ~22.6
P22, 7 ~23.6
P%23.7 ~24.6
P24, 7 ~25.6

(1960)

(1960-61)
(1961-62)
(1962-63)
(1963-64)
(1964-65)
(1965-66)
(1966-67)
(1967-68)
(1968-69)
(1969-70)
(1970-71)
(1971-72)
(1972-73)
(1973-74)
(1974-75)
(1975-76)
(1976-77)
(1977-78)
(1978-79)
(1979-80)
(1980-81)
(1981-82)
(1982-83)
(1983-84)
(1984-85)
(1985-86)
(1986-87)
(1987-88)

(1989-90)
(1990-91)
(1991-92)
(1992-93)
(1993-94)
(1994-95)
(1995-96)
(1996-97)
(1997-98)
(1998-99)
(1999-00)
(2000-01)
(2001-02)
(2002-03)
(2003-04)
(2004-05)
(2005-06)
(2006-07)
(2007-08)
(2008-09)
(2009-10)
(2010-11)
(2011-12)
(2012-13)
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£ E
FHE25.7 ~26.6 (2013-14)
FH26.7 ~27.6  (2014-15)
F%27.7 ~28.6 (2015-16)
28,7 ~29.6 (2016-17)
F%29.7 ~30.6  (2017-18)
V30,7 ~4AIE. 6 (2018-19)
AFIE. 7 ~02.6  (2019-20)
4H02.7 ~03.6  (2020-21)
AF03.7 ~04.6  (2021-22)
4047 ~05.6 (2022-23)
AF105.7 ~06.6 (2023-24)

2
=

Ri#
i
at
R

Pk
i
R
K
ZH
fret

=
A

1B

T
fa%
e

it
T
itk

at
AR
2
e
]

Jn ot

anll

oy

B

EEN
eSS

B
T -
B -
it
e
it -
AT -
CRE R
PN
-
3% -
S

Kt

S

W

&

L R
Aty K5
Mk 32
KE e
ML %
KER #

Rt
PE

® =
/MR T
st Bih
NI
FA 58
HOEEH
RI w
flee Kk
Mo ER
PRIE BLE
w
W



